

King County

Legislation Details

File #:	2023	3-0411	Version: 1			
Туре:	Moti	on		Status:	Passed	
File created:	11/1	4/2023		In control:	Local Services and Land Use	Committee
On agenda:				Final actio	n: 1/23/2024	
Enactment date:				Enactmen	t #: 16515	
Title:	A MOTION confirming the executive's appointment of the Honorable Eric Zimmerman, councilmember, city of Normandy Park, who resides in council district five, to the King County emergency management advisory committee, as an alternate for a Sound Cities Association representative.					
Sponsors:	Dave Upthegrove					
Indexes:	Appointments, Committees, Emergency Management, Normandy Park, City of					
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. Motion 16515, 2. Zimmerman transmittal letter, 3. 2023-0411 Legislative Review Form, 4. 2023-0411_SR_Zimmerman EMAC Appt					
Date	Ver.	Action By	,		Action	Result
1/23/2024	1	Metropol	litan King Cou	nty Council	Passed	Pass
1/17/2024	1	Local Se Committe	ervices and Lai ee	nd Use	Recommended Do Pass Consent	Pass
1/9/2024	1	Metropol	litan King Cou	nty Council	Introduced and Referred	

Introduced and Referred

11/14/2023

1

Metropolitan King County Council